MEMBER MEMBER RESULTS

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
T-8th
T-8th
T-8th

Place
1st

2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

CTP #3
CTP #7
CTP #11
CTP #16
Long Putt
Long Putt
Long Drive
Long Drive

NET

Team
Brent Thompson & Randy Kern
Kim Hall & Kent Romrell
Tony Watkins & Robert Johnson
Ray Parkinson & Eric Wall
Harold McFarlane & Brad Hendrickson
Larry Kent & Tim Devine
Ken King & Craig Roisum
Dave Drewes & Jay Harman
Brian Hill & Kevin Stanger
Audie Trudell & Tyler Cotton

GROSS

Team

David Bishop & Nick Higham
Duane Allen & Jeff Anderson
Kurt Nielson & Jayce Howell

LADIES

Team

Chris Cammack & Deb Kern
MaryEllen McFarlane & Chris Clark
Pat Scott & Margo Duncan

SPECIAL EVENTS

MaryEllen McFarlane
David Bishop

Nick Higham

Carol Johnson
Kenlon Johnson

Erin Stone

Jeff Anderson

Shari Neiswanger
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Prize
400.00
320.00
280.00
220.00
160.00
120.00

90.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Prize

350.00
200.00
150.00

Prize

350.00
200.00
150.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Score
129.8
130.8
131.6
132
133
133.6
134.6
135.8
135.8
135.8

Score

132
133
149

Score

133.8
136.2
142.4



