# MEMBER MEMBER RESULTS

## NET

Place	Team	Prize	Score
1st	Brent Thompson & Randy Kern	\$ 400.00	129.8
2nd	Kim Hall & Kent Romrell	\$ 320.00	130.8
3rd	Tony Watkins & Robert Johnson	\$ 280.00	131.6
4th	Ray Parkinson & Eric Wall	\$ 220.00	132
5th	Harold McFarlane & Brad Hendrickson	\$ 160.00	133
6th	Larry Kent & Tim Devine	\$ 120.00	133.6
7th	Ken King & Craig Roisum	\$ 90.00	134.6
T-8th	Dave Drewes & Jay Harman	\$ 60.00	135.8
T-8th	Brian Hill & Kevin Stanger	\$ 60.00	135.8
T-8th	Audie Trudell & Tyler Cotton	\$ 60.00	135.8

#### **GROSS**

	Team	Prize	Score
Place			
1st	David Bishop & Nick Higham	\$ 350.00	132
2nd	Duane Allen & Jeff Anderson	\$ 200.00	133
3rd	Kurt Nielson & Jayce Howell	\$ 150.00	149

# **LADIES**

	Team	Prize	Score
Place			
1st	Chris Cammack & Deb Kern	\$ 350.00	133.8
2nd	MaryEllen McFarlane & Chris Clark	\$ 200.00	136.2
3rd	Pat Scott & Margo Duncan	\$ 150.00	142.4

## SPECIAL EVENTS

CTP #3	MaryEllen McFarlane	\$ 50.00
CTP #7	David Bishop	\$ 50.00
CTP #11	Nick Higham	\$ 50.00
CTP #16	Carol Johnson	\$ 50.00
Long Putt	Kenlon Johnson	\$ 50.00
Long Putt	Erin Stone	\$ 50.00
Long Drive	Jeff Anderson	\$ 50.00
Long Drive	Shari Neiswanger	\$ 50.00